

02
06/09/10

To duty is fixed for SRFAD/Adm -
Pctm. Files Hazira through to Adm.
No SRFAD are received -

dt 18-11-10 No SRFAD
Requirements as usual

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj