

04
23/12/19

to day - is fixed for SA/AD
Police. Film - Azima through H.A. Dr.
No SA/AD are secured -

It appears that earlier order no 3/18.11.19
not yet complied

~~It~~ to comply the earlier order at once
by 26/3/20. In SA/AD.

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj