

Matri Ex.-01/2019

06/26.08.2020

The record was not put up on the date fixed due to lockdown.

The record is put up today.

Hence, the record is fixed on 05-01-2021 for SR/AD.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj