

Mat Ex-01-2019
CNR-WBUD01-002056-2019

08/31-03-2021

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner files hazira along with a requisites through her Ld. Lawyer.

Let it be kept with the record.

No SR/AD is received.

To 06-07-2021 for SR/AD.

District Judge(**WB00579**)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj