

Mat Ex-01-2019

CNR-WBUD01-002056-2019

Present : Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

14/21-09-2022

Today is fixed for SR/AD .

Petitioner takes no step.

SR is received with report of process server as unserved along with new address of O.P.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisite as per new address of O.P .

To 04-01-2023 for SR/AD .

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj