

Mat Ex-01-2019

CNR-WBUD01-002056-2019

Present: Smt. Arti Sharma Roy (WB00149) District Judge(in-ch), U/D at Raiganj.

17/15-05-2023

Court is lying vacant as no regular P.O. has joined.

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Ld. Lawyer for Petitioner files hazira.

As per the report of D/A that the address mentioned in requisites is not correct and no process fee has been filed by the petitioner.

Hence, the requisites has not been issued.

To 17-07-2023 for SR/AD.

Fresh requisites at once.

D & C

D.J.in ch.
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge(in-ch)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj