

**Money Ex -01-2019**

**CNR-WBUD 01-002056-2019**

**Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277) District Judge ,U/D at Raiganj.**

**21/23-04-2024**

Today is fixed for Petition hearing.

Both parties files separate hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

None is found on call.

The case is adjourned.

To 24-07-2024 for Petition hearing.

D &C

District Judge  
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj