

Matri. Exe. 01-2019
CNR-WBUD 01-002056-2019

Present: Smt. Sangita Chatterjee (WB01014) District Judge in ch., U/D at Raiganj.

22/24.07.2024

Regular P.O. left the court for Islampur court to meet the judicial officers of the sub -division to discuss over some Administrative issues.

Today is fixed for petition hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition, prays for time for hearing.

Considered. The prayer for time is allowed.

Ld. Advocate for the O. P. files hazira.

Fix 04.12.2024 for hearing of petition.

D & C

District Judge
U/D at Raiganj.
I/C

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.
I/C